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CAESAR’S CHEESE LASAGNA 

W/MEAT SAUCE (RETAIL BOX) 

SPECIFICATIONS 
 

Product Code: 70541 
 

Pack Size: 4/5 lb. Trays – Net Wt. 20 lbs. 
 

Ingredients:  Meat Sauce (Water, Concentrated Crushed Tomatoes, Beef, Onions, Canola Oil, Sugar, Beef Base (Roasted Beef including Beef Juices, Autolyzed Yeast 

Extract, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Potato Flour, Dry Whey, Caramel Color, Flavorings, Corn Oil, and Paprika), Garlic, Salt, Romano Base (Romano Cheese [Milk Cultures, 

Salt, Enzymes], Salt, Yeast Extract, Butter [Cream, Flavorings], Corn Oil, Cream Powder, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Olive Oil, Flavorings), Basil, Red Pepper, Black Pepper, 

Oregano, Parsley, Cooked Pasta (Enriched Semolina [Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water), Ricotta Cheese Filling (Ricotta 

Cheese (Made from Pasteurized Cow’s Milk [Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Whole Milk, Pasteurized Cream, Vinegar, Salt, Stabilizers (Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean, Guar 

Gum)]), Pasteurized Whole Eggs, Water, Imported Romano Cheese [Pasteurized Sheep’s Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Food Starch Modified, Salt, Black Pepper, 

Parsley), Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Imported Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Sheep’s Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, 

Enzymes).  ALLERGENS: WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY. 

This facility is free from peanuts and tree nuts.  Good manufacturing practices are used to segregate ingredients in a facility that also processes foods 

containing wheat, shellfish, and fish ingredients. 
 

Physical Dimension:  12 ¾” x 10 ½” x 2 3/8”  

 

Cooking Instructions: 

Conventional Oven       

 Preheat to 400º F.  Do not exceed 400° F. 

 Pull tab from short side of package and 

        remove perforated strip. 

 Remove tray from box. 

 Remove aluminum lid.  Replace lid, bending 

        slightly longways to elevate from Lasagna.  

 Frozen Cook Times: 1 hour and 30-35 minutes. 

 Thawed Cook Times*:  1 hour and 5 minutes. 
 

*For best results cook fully thawed 

*Product may be thawed under refrigeration (40°f) no more than 48 hours.  Do not refreeze. 

ALWAYS HEAT PRODUCT TO INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 160° F. 
 

Nutritional: 

Serving Size:  1 Cup (227g) 

Servings Per Container: 10 

Amount Per Serving 

Calories:  370 Calories from Fat:  140 

% Daily Value* 

Total Fat 16g 24% 

 Saturated Fat 7g 34% 

            Trans Fat 0g  

Cholesterol 60mg 21% 

Sodium 590mg 25% 

Total Carbohydrate 38g 13% 

 Dietary Fiber 3g 11% 

 Sugars 6g  

Protein 18g  

Vitamin A 15% • Vitamin C 15% 

Calcium 30% • Iron 15% 

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  Your daily values may be higher or 

lower depending on your calorie needs: 

Nutrients: Calories: 2,000 2,500 

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g 

 Sat. Fat Less than 20g 25g 

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg 

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg 

Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g 

Dietary Fiber  25g 30g 

 

Convection Oven 

 Preheat to 350º F.  Turn on convection fan. 

 Pull tab from short side of package and remove perforated strip. 

 Remove tray from box. 

 Remove aluminum lid.  Replace lid, bending slightly longways to elevate 

from Lasagna. 

 Place tray on a baking sheet on center rack in oven. 

 Frozen Cook Times:  1 hour and 20-25 minutes. 

 Thawed Cook Times*:  40-45 minutes. 

 

“FROM PACKAGE TO PALATE IN MINUTES” 


